DEPARTMENT OF MISSOURI
SONS OF UNION VETERANS OF THE CIVIL WAR

G.A.R. PosT PROJECT FORM

PLEASE:

« Type or print, using a ballpoint pen, when filling out this form. Legibility is critical.

* Do not guess at the information. An answer of "Unknown" is more helpful.

* Include a photograph of each viewable side and label it with name & direction of view.

- Thank You
Post Information
Post Name |Gatzweiler Post Number |554
City/Town |St Charles County |[St Charles State (MO

*Brief History of the G.A.R. Post (use separate document if necessary):
Unk

Meeting Facility

Structure Still Exist? () Yes (8) No (O Unknown Type of Building: (7)Stand-Alone (O)Shared-Use
Identify Specific Location:

Description of Records

Do the Records Exist? (@) Yes () No () Unknown The Records are: (7) Originals () Copies

What are the conditions of the records? |Cash Book

What do the records consist of?

Held at Kathryn Linneman Branch St Charles Library

Location of Records

Repository Name [Kathryn Linneman Branch St Charles Library

City/Town |St Charles County |[St Charles State MO Zip 163301

Additional Information:

Photo from unknown Source

Submitter Information
Submit Date {2010 Name Gary Scheel
Camp Name (St James Camp # |326 City/Town [Ste Genevieve State MO | Zip 63670
Email somewherel@sbcglobal.net
Print Form Submit to Current G.A.R. Post Records Officer Listed @ r Submit by Email !

http://www.suvcwmo.org/garposts.php



Cash Book of Gatzweiler Post #554 ... - Google Book Search Page 1 of 1

G()Ogl(’ Book Search "Grand Army" Missouri [ Search Books | My library | Sign in

Cash Book of Gatzweiler Post #554, Department of

- Missouri, Grand Army of the ... By Grand Amy of the Republic. Mo
About this book | Gatzweiler Post #554 (Saint Charles

"Original book held at: Kathryn Linnemann Branch Library, St.

Charles, MO 63301"--Plate [ii]. Buy this book
More details Abebooks
,Cash Book of Gatzweiler Post #554, Department of Missouri, . Alibris
Grand Army of the Republic. f Amazon
By Grand Army of the Republic, Mo Gatzweiler Post #554 BarneE NOBIS . com
(Saint Charles { : ;
Published by The Post?, 2001 Google Product Search
Add to my library ~ Borrow this book
Write review " Find this book in a library

About Google Book Search - Book Search Blog - Information for Publishers - Provide Feedback - Google Home
©2008 Google

http://books.google.com/books?id=sKsrHAAACAAJ&dq=%22Grand+Army%22+Misso... 12/11/2008
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MISSOURI GAR POST RECORDS PROJECT

Post Name GATZWEILER Number 554 Location St Charles. Missouri

Brief History

The Gatzweiler G.A.R. Post # 554 in St.
Charles, MO met in two different places
according to the St. Charles city
directories that have been found. The
post met at the Odd Fellows Hall on 117
South Main St. in St. Charles and also at
226 North Main St. at the Central Hall.
According to the Missouri Death Records PHOTO
of the G.A.R. their first recorded death
was in 1897 with their last recorded death
was in two members in 1934,

Description of Post Records (do

they exist? Condition? Location of originals? Location of copies?)

As of this date there is no known records that exist except the death records sent to the Department
of Missouri

Meeting Facility (structure still exist? Stand alone building or shared-use building? Identify specific location)
The Odd Fellows hall still exists. The Odd Fellows Hall is a stand alone structure and still
exists. The building is located at 117 South Main Street, St. Charles, Missouri =
The Central Hall still exists. Today it is located at 226 2 North Main St., St. Charles,
Missouri. It is being used by a dance theater. The hall itself is above a wood stove retail store.

Additional Information
The following members of Post 554 are listed below as found in the Missouri Department of GAR
death rolls. 5 Death

ADAMS AE. 554 | 1908
BROWN Edward 554 | 1914 |GRABLE Sigmund 554 | 1918
BRUER Chas 554 | 1899 | GRAY Conrad 554 | 1899
BRUNS William J. 554 | 1922 |GRIFFIN W.P. 554 | 1934
BUSCHMANN Edward 554 | 1909 |GRUENEWALD  |George 554 | 1934
DAMMER H.G.C. 554 | 1910

|DAUGHERTY William 554 | 1897 |HAELTMEYER  Henry 554 | 1927 |
IDEWEY Clinton A. 554 | 1911 ||KLIPPEL [Phillip 564 | 1925 |
IFISCHER William 554 | 1917 |KOHLHOFF |George 554 | 1929 |

(More names on back)
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G.A.R. MEN FROM ST. CHARLES COUNTY

ST. CHARLES POST #'S 544 & 554, AUGUSTA POST #576, ST. PETERS POST #408

NAME

ADAMS
BROWN
BRUER
BRUNS
BUSCHMANN
CARTER
DAMMER
DAUGHERTY
DEUS
DEWEY
DIEKMAN
DOHN
DRAIMAN
EVERS
FASSETT
FISCHER
FLUESMEYER
FOLA

FORD
FROST
GERLEMAN
GOODRICH
GOSSON
GRABLE
GRAY
GRIFFIN
GRUENEWALD
GULEMAN
HACK
HACKMAN
HAELTMEYER
HARRIS (Clair)
HENDERSON
HUEFFMEYER
HUTCHINSON
JOERLING '
JOHANNA
KLIPPEL
KOCH

‘KOCH

KOHLHOFF
KORTE
MACHENS
MALLINCKRODT
MERSCH
MEYER

MEYER
MITCHELL
MITTLER

A.E.
Edward
Chas
William J.
Edward
Jos.
H.G.C.
William
Charles
Clinton A.
Ermnst
Mathias
Bernard
Hermann
Henry
William
Henry
Oscar
William C.
Daniel
Henry
G.M.
Gust
Sigmund
Conrad
W.P
George
Charles
Phillip
J.F.
Henry
Clare (Harr
Robert
Henry

S.

F.W.
Chas. G.
Phillip
Gustav
William

.. George

Joseph
H.E.
Adolph
John
Casper
William H.
William
Carl

POST #YEAR DEATH

554
554
554
554
554
544
554
554
576
554
576
408
554
408
544
554
576
544
554
544
576
544
408
554
554
554
554
576
408
408
554
544
544
576
544
576
408
554
576
576
554
554
554
576
554
576
554
554
576

REPORTED

1908
1914
1899
1922
1909
1916
1910
1897
1905
1911
1923
1891
1922
1899
1906
1917
1929
1908
1909
1914
19812
1898 age 49
1895
1916
1899
1934
1934
1925
1897
1894 age 51
1927
1895 age 75
1908
1925
1910
1914
1897
1925
1917
1926
1929
1915
1899
1906
1908
1930
1915
1924
1920
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MOERLER Henry 554 1898 age 69

MUELLER Rodoiph 576 1913
MUHM Gustav 576 1913
NELSON Tom 544 1907 age 65
NIEDERHELMANN Fritz 554 1914
NOTLEBAUM Henry 554 1912
PALLAIDY John 544 1925
POWELL Allen 544 1904 age 70
RANDOLPH Elijah 554 1909
RINDERER Justus 576 1907 age 71
RINGE Louis 554 1922
ROTH Theobald 554 1920
SCHMIDT Henry 408 1891 age 47
SCHRODER John 554 1899
SEEBERGER Peter 554 1902
STEIN Adam 554 1910
STILLMEYER William 554 1900 age 61
STRAHMANN Gustaz 408 1891 age 48
TUEPKER Frederick 554 1914
VOSBERG Theodore 576 1912
VOULCHAN C. 408 1893
WALKER A. 554 1901
WALLENBROCH H.H. 554 1910
WASHINGTON Bird 544 1919
WENTZ George E. 554 1918
WIEDAY Henry 554 1930

WRIGHT Andrew 544 1919




